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 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: CE2501 - Engineering Mechanics

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0101 ADDEPALLI TEJA  87926 08/10/2020CE 1 

17481A0158 KOLLATI SAI SIVA MAHESH  87891 08/10/2020CE 2 

17481A0159 KOLLURI SHARMILA  87786 07/10/2020CE 3 

17481A0161 KONDAPALLI GOWTHAM RAJU  87854 08/10/2020CE 4 

17481A0164 KORIKANI SRI HARI  87885 08/10/2020CE 5 

17481A0165 KUMBHA TEJA  87997 09/10/2020CE 6 

17481A0169 MACHARLA SRI SAI AKHIL  87776 07/10/2020CE 7 

17481A0173 MALLISETTI GAYATHRI DEVI  87809 07/10/2020CE 8 

17481A0176 MAREEDU VENKATA RAKESH  87842 08/10/2020CE 9 

17481A0180 MOHAMMED NISHAT RAHAMATULLAH  87941 08/10/2020CE 10 

17481A0181 MOKA TARUN KUMAR  87686 06/10/2020CE 11 

17481A0184 MURARI BHANU PRAKASH GOWD  87945 08/10/2020CE 12 

17481A0186 MUTHYALA SAINADH  87867 08/10/2020CE 13 

17481A0187 NAGANABOINA SIVAJI  87705 06/10/2020CE 14 

17481A0188 NAGIDI PAVAN KUMAR  87689 06/10/2020CE 15 

17481A01A4 PULAVARTHI AUGUSTINE  87958 08/10/2020CE 16 

17481A01A9 SAI DEEP KURRA  87933 08/10/2020CE 17 

17481A01B1 SAVVA RANGAIAH  87968 08/10/2020CE 18 

17481A01C3 TUMU DEEPTHI SRI  87961 08/10/2020CE 19 

17481A01C4 VADDADI URMILA  88045 08/10/2020CE 20 

17481A01C8 VUYYURU SAI GEETHA  87727 07/10/2020CE 21 

17481A01C9 YALAMARTHI SRUJITH  87937 08/10/2020CE 22 

17481A01D0 YASWANTH MADDALA  88032 07/10/2020CE 23 

17481A01D2 R NAGA BABU  87749 07/10/2020CE 24 

17481A01D4 DADE PRADEEP  87685 06/10/2020CE 25 

17481A01D7 PAMULAPATI RAKESH  88036 08/10/2020CE 26 

17481A01E0 KAVURI GUNA SEKHAR  87873 08/10/2020CE 27 

17481A0301 ABDUL RAHIL  87821 07/10/2020ME 28 

17481A0304 AREPALLI VIJAY KUMAR  88020 09/10/2020ME 29 

17481A0305 ATHANTI VARDHAN  87767 07/10/2020ME 30 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: CE2501 - Engineering Mechanics

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0306 AVULA RAKESH  88026 07/10/2020ME 31 

17481A0320 DASARI VENU  88049 09/10/2020ME 32 

17481A0329 GNANA CHANDU INAMPUDI  87713 06/10/2020ME 33 

17481A0340 KADIYALA MANEESH CHOWDARY  87687 06/10/2020ME 34 

17481A0386 SAMMETA YOGA SRIDHAR  87716 06/10/2020ME 35 

17481A03A1 TIRUMALASETTI DANNI SIVA VEERA BHARGAV  87766 07/10/2020ME 36 

17481A03A4 UPPALA REVANTH SAI  87979 08/10/2020ME 37 

17481A03C2 GEDELA JOGA RAO  87988 08/10/2020ME 38 

17481A03C8 KOLLURI BERYL SAMUDRALU  87781 07/10/2020ME 39 

17481A03C9 DANDUBOYINA KUMAR SWAMY  87777 07/10/2020ME 40 

17481A03E4 SANE ANANTHA BHASKAR  87771 07/10/2020ME 41 

17481A03E6 AMUDALA SUBHASH  87752 07/10/2020ME 42 

17481A03F1 GANDREDDI APPALA RAJU  87962 08/10/2020ME 43 

18481A0137 IMMANENI CHARAN SAI RAKESH MADHAV  87993 08/10/2020CE 44 

18481A0138 PAGOLU MEGHANADH  87862 08/10/2020CE 45 

18481A0140 PALAKEERTHI VENKATA KRISHNA  87701 06/10/2020CE 46 

18481A0156 VADLAMANNATI MEDHIN SRI SAI MANOHAR  87972 08/10/2020CE 47 

18481A0158 JAGANNADAM SINGA RAO  87845 08/10/2020CE 48 

18481A0163 JONNALAGADDA DASARATHA RAM  88038 08/10/2020CE 49 

18481A0173 KESANA KARTHEEK  87858 08/10/2020CE 50 

18481A0176 KOLUSU NEERAJA  88013 09/10/2020CE 51 

18481A0179 KONDRU VENKATESH  87959 08/10/2020CE 52 

18481A0188 MADDA SUMANTH  87773 07/10/2020CE 53 

18481A0193 MEDARMETLA VENKATA MANOJ  87724 07/10/2020CE 54 

18481A0194 MEDEPALLI DILIP KUMAR  87861 08/10/2020CE 55 

18481A01A5 ODUGU SHYAM KISHORE  87923 08/10/2020CE 56 

18481A01A7 POTHULURI VENKATA SRINIVAS  87768 07/10/2020CE 57 

18481A0301 AALA RAJASEKHAR  87954 08/10/2020ME 58 

18481A0304 AKURATHI GOWTHAM KUMAR  87947 08/10/2020ME 59 

18481A0328 DARISE VIKAS SAI  87841 08/10/2020ME 60 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: CE2501 - Engineering Mechanics

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

18481A0329 DASARI DOONDI YESHWANTH  87761 07/10/2020ME 61 

18481A0337 GANJI SANDEEP  87998 09/10/2020ME 62 

18481A0345 GULIPALLI HANEESH  87688 06/10/2020ME 63 

18481A0346 GUMMADDI SUSANTH  87950 08/10/2020ME 64 

18481A0350 JASWANTH KALVA  87878 08/10/2020ME 65 

18481A0355 KALIPATNAPU VENKATA SAI KRISHNA  87965 08/10/2020ME 66 

18481A0358 KANKATA RUSHIKETH  87991 08/10/2020ME 67 

18481A0363 KATIKINA TARAKA SIVA DURGHA RAO  87746 07/10/2020ME 68 

18481A0372 KOVURU SAI SARATH  87690 06/10/2020ME 69 

18481A0375 MADDALI KARTHIK  87763 07/10/2020ME 70 

18481A0381 MANDE SAM GABRIEL  87830 07/10/2020ME 71 

18481A0391 MURARI DEVA PRAKASH GOWD  88039 08/10/2020ME 72 

18481A03A8 POLUKONDA SRIDHAR  87977 08/10/2020ME 73 

18481A03B4 PUPPALA TRINADH  87929 08/10/2020ME 74 

18481A03B7 RAJULAPATI SHYAM VENKAT RAM  87970 08/10/2020ME 75 

18481A03D9 VEERABATHINA SIDDARTHA  87928 08/10/2020ME 76 

18481A03E4 YALLA THOMAS FINNY  87815 07/10/2020ME 77 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: CH2503 - Applied Chemistry

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A04G6 SABHAVATHULA DINESH NAYAK  87908 08/10/2020ECE 1 

18481A0466 GORLA VAMSI SAI  87848 08/10/2020ECE 2 

18481A0470 GUDLA VENKATA PAVAN  87729 07/10/2020ECE 3 

18481A04F8 PANGULURI MANIKANTA  87742 07/10/2020ECE 4 

18481A04K0 SRIPADA GURU CHARAN  87872 08/10/2020ECE 5 

18481A04L7 VEERAGANDHAPU SAIKRISHNA  87868 08/10/2020ECE 6 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: CH2505 - Industrial Chemistry

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0301 ABDUL RAHIL  87821 07/10/2020ME 1 

17481A0304 AREPALLI VIJAY KUMAR  88020 09/10/2020ME 2 

17481A0306 AVULA RAKESH  88026 07/10/2020ME 3 

17481A0320 DASARI VENU  88049 09/10/2020ME 4 

17481A0336 JANGAM VEERA VENKATA VAMSI KRISHNA  87698 06/10/2020ME 5 

17481A0340 KADIYALA MANEESH CHOWDARY  87687 06/10/2020ME 6 

17481A0357 MARKAPUDI JENNY SATISH CHANDRA  87681 06/10/2020ME 7 

17481A0384 SALA GOPI KRISHNA  87844 08/10/2020ME 8 

17481A03A1 TIRUMALASETTI DANNI SIVA VEERA BHARGAV  87766 07/10/2020ME 9 

17481A03D5 GANJI PAVAN KUMAR  87917 08/10/2020ME 10 

17481A03D9 KUPPIREDDY NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY  87989 08/10/2020ME 11 

18481A0301 AALA RAJASEKHAR  87954 08/10/2020ME 12 

18481A0321 CHEELI ADARSH  87864 08/10/2020ME 13 

18481A0328 DARISE VIKAS SAI  87841 08/10/2020ME 14 

18481A0329 DASARI DOONDI YESHWANTH  87761 07/10/2020ME 15 

18481A0343 GORIPARTI JAYARAM  87952 08/10/2020ME 16 

18481A0345 GULIPALLI HANEESH  87688 06/10/2020ME 17 

18481A0346 GUMMADDI SUSANTH  87950 08/10/2020ME 18 

18481A0355 KALIPATNAPU VENKATA SAI KRISHNA  87965 08/10/2020ME 19 

18481A0358 KANKATA RUSHIKETH  87991 08/10/2020ME 20 

18481A0372 KOVURU SAI SARATH  87690 06/10/2020ME 21 

18481A0375 MADDALI KARTHIK  87763 07/10/2020ME 22 

18481A0380 MANDALA ANJI REDDY  87850 08/10/2020ME 23 

18481A0381 MANDE SAM GABRIEL  87830 07/10/2020ME 24 

18481A0385 MEENIGA NAVEEN KUMAR  87893 08/10/2020ME 25 

18481A0391 MURARI DEVA PRAKASH GOWD  88039 08/10/2020ME 26 

18481A03A2 PACHIGORLA TIRUMALA  87904 08/10/2020ME 27 

18481A03A8 POLUKONDA SRIDHAR  87977 08/10/2020ME 28 

18481A03B7 RAJULAPATI SHYAM VENKAT RAM  87970 08/10/2020ME 29 

18481A03C2 SAJJA SAI KRISHNA  87699 06/10/2020ME 30 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: CH2505 - Industrial Chemistry

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

18481A03D0 SWARNA NAGA VENKATA MANIKANTA  87855 08/10/2020ME 31 

18481A03D9 VEERABATHINA SIDDARTHA  87928 08/10/2020ME 32 

18481A03E8 YARRAMSETTI TEJESWAR  87925 08/10/2020ME 33 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: CH2506 - Chemistry

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A1212 BOBBA JASHWANTH  87996 09/10/2020IT 1 

17481A1217 CHINTA SAI PRANEETH  87672 05/10/2020IT 2 

17481A1230 JALLI AJAY  87874 08/10/2020IT 3 

17481A1233 JONNALA CHANDANA  87838 07/10/2020IT 4 

17481A1237 KODALI HARSHITHA  88017 09/10/2020IT 5 

17481A1258 PALADUGU VEMANTH HARSHA  87760 07/10/2020IT 6 

17481A1264 POTHIREDDY BALA VAMSI SRI CHARAN  87892 08/10/2020IT 7 

17481A12A3 LOYA SAI VAMSI  87956 08/10/2020IT 8 

18481A1234 GUDDATI MANIKANTA  87943 08/10/2020IT 9 

18481A1236 GUTTIKONDA MEGHANA  87734 07/10/2020IT 10 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: CT2504 - Python Programming

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A05G0 SARIHADDU DHANUNJAY KUMAR  87910 08/10/2020CS&E 1 

17481A05H3 TATA DIVYA KALA  9148 07/10/2020CS&E 2 

17481A05H5 TERA RAJ KUMAR  87914 08/10/2020CS&E 3 

17481A05J3 VELLANKI VENU BHARATH  87731 07/10/2020CS&E 4 

17481A05L7 CHIMATA VASTHAV  87911 08/10/2020CS&E 5 

17481A05M1 KODALI BHARATH CHANDRA  87905 08/10/2020CS&E 6 

17481A1201 ABDUL KALAM  87863 08/10/2020IT 7 

17481A1217 CHINTA SAI PRANEETH  87672 05/10/2020IT 8 

17481A1229 JAKKULA SANJEEV  88015 09/10/2020IT 9 

17481A1264 POTHIREDDY BALA VAMSI SRI CHARAN  87892 08/10/2020IT 10 

18481A0577 GORIPARTHI BHANUKIRAN  87823 07/10/2020CS&E 11 

18481A0598 KAGITHALA SUJITH KUMAR  87860 08/10/2020CS&E 12 

18481A05I9 SAMARLA PREM KUMAR NAIDU  87732 07/10/2020CS&E 13 

18481A05M8 VELLANKI LOKESWAR  87730 07/10/2020CS&E 14 

18481A05N1 VIKKURTHI RAHUL NADH  87708 06/10/2020CS&E 15 

18481A05N7 YARAMALA SAMARA SIMHA REDDY  87797 07/10/2020CS&E 16 

18481A1223 DASI UDAY KIRAN  87946 08/10/2020IT 17 

18481A1226 EARLA VENKATA SAI LOKESH  87725 07/10/2020IT 18 

18481A1232 GOLLAPALLI DIVYA  87757 07/10/2020IT 19 

18481A1234 GUDDATI MANIKANTA  87943 08/10/2020IT 20 

18481A1238 JONNALAGADDA MURALI VENKATADURGASAISRINIVAS  87816 07/10/2020IT 21 

18481A1274 NAAHEED KULSUM  87719 07/10/2020IT 22 

18481A1288 SHAIK AZEEZ  87789 07/10/2020IT 23 

18481A12B0 YALLAMELLI CHANDRA PRAKASH  87703 06/10/2020IT 24 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: EC2501 - Elements of Electronics Engineering

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0504 AMRUTHALURI TRIVENI  87818 07/10/2020CS&E 1 

17481A0513 BANDILA GANESH BABU  87931 08/10/2020CS&E 2 

17481A0519 BHUKYA PAVAN KUMAR NAIK  88033 07/10/2020CS&E 3 

17481A0531 CHINTALAPUDI SAI MADHAVA  87828 07/10/2020CS&E 4 

17481A0541 DOPPLAPUDI VENKATA SAI SATYA PRASAD  87827 07/10/2020CS&E 5 

17481A0563 JONNALAGADDA MADHU SUDHANA RAO  87898 08/10/2020CS&E 6 

17481A0591 KONDAPALLI PAVAN KUMAR  87840 08/10/2020CS&E 7 

17481A0597 KOTHAGUNDU AMRUTHA REKHA  88016 09/10/2020CS&E 8 

17481A05B3 MENDEM SRI HARI SIVA SURYA GOVIND  87843 08/10/2020CS&E 9 

17481A05B5 MIRZA SAKHAVATH ALI  87924 08/10/2020CS&E 10 

17481A05H5 TERA RAJ KUMAR  87914 08/10/2020CS&E 11 

17481A05J1 VALLABHANENI KRISHNA KALYAN  87755 07/10/2020CS&E 12 

17481A05J3 VELLANKI VENU BHARATH  87731 07/10/2020CS&E 13 

17481A05L6 DASARI VINAY  87870 08/10/2020CS&E 14 

17481A05L7 CHIMATA VASTHAV  87911 08/10/2020CS&E 15 

17481A05N2 BOLLA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA  87683 06/10/2020CS&E 16 

17481A05N3 THURLAPATI SREE RAMA NITHIN BHARADWAJ  87723 07/10/2020CS&E 17 

17481A1201 ABDUL KALAM  87863 08/10/2020IT 18 

17481A1212 BOBBA JASHWANTH  87996 09/10/2020IT 19 

17481A1216 CHILUKURI TEJA SREE SAI  87780 07/10/2020IT 20 

17481A1218 CHINTADA JAYA SURYA  87712 06/10/2020IT 21 

17481A1227 GUDI MOHAN KUMAR  87748 07/10/2020IT 22 

17481A1230 JALLI AJAY  87874 08/10/2020IT 23 

17481A1233 JONNALA CHANDANA  87838 07/10/2020IT 24 

17481A1250 MOHAMMAD GOUSE KHAN  87706 06/10/2020IT 25 

17481A1252 MURARI GOWTHAM  87859 08/10/2020IT 26 

17481A1258 PALADUGU VEMANTH HARSHA  87760 07/10/2020IT 27 

17481A1262 PERAM SAI MANJU  87756 07/10/2020IT 28 

17481A1264 POTHIREDDY BALA VAMSI SRI CHARAN  87892 08/10/2020IT 29 

17481A12A3 LOYA SAI VAMSI  87956 08/10/2020IT 30 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: EC2501 - Elements of Electronics Engineering

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A12B1 MYNAM RAVI TEJA  87747 07/10/2020IT 31 

18481A0525 BATTU HARISH CHANDRA  87805 07/10/2020CS&E 32 

18481A0556 CHOKKAKULA YASASWA SATYA SAI  87704 06/10/2020CS&E 33 

18481A0592 JAVANGULA JEEVANA JYOTHI  87787 07/10/2020CS&E 34 

18481A05G9 PENUMALA HEMANTH  88040 08/10/2020CS&E 35 

18481A05I9 SAMARLA PREM KUMAR NAIDU  87732 07/10/2020CS&E 36 

18481A05M8 VELLANKI LOKESWAR  87730 07/10/2020CS&E 37 

18481A05N1 VIKKURTHI RAHUL NADH  87708 06/10/2020CS&E 38 

18481A05N7 YARAMALA SAMARA SIMHA REDDY  87797 07/10/2020CS&E 39 

18481A1203 ACHANTA PRABHU KIRAN  87790 07/10/2020IT 40 

18481A1216 BADE NAGA SAI JASWANTH  87697 06/10/2020IT 41 

18481A1226 EARLA VENKATA SAI LOKESH  87725 07/10/2020IT 42 

18481A1229 GARIGANTI MADHU SAMPATH KUMAR  87751 07/10/2020IT 43 

18481A1231 GHANTASALA MANOJ VARMA  87738 07/10/2020IT 44 

18481A1232 GOLLAPALLI DIVYA  87757 07/10/2020IT 45 

18481A1234 GUDDATI MANIKANTA  87943 08/10/2020IT 46 

18481A1235 GUNTUPALLI VARA PRASAD  87709 06/10/2020IT 47 

18481A1236 GUTTIKONDA MEGHANA  87734 07/10/2020IT 48 

18481A1238 JONNALAGADDA MURALI VENKATADURGASAISRINIVAS  87816 07/10/2020IT 49 

18481A1254 LAKUMARAPU JYOTHIRMAYI  87758 07/10/2020IT 50 

18481A1265 MANTI LEELA PAVAN  87736 07/10/2020IT 51 

18481A1283 PEDDIREDDY GANESH  87888 08/10/2020IT 52 

18481A1288 SHAIK AZEEZ  87789 07/10/2020IT 53 

18481A1289 SINGAVARAPU MAYUKA  87710 06/10/2020IT 54 

18481A12A5 VEMULA BHANU SRI  87714 06/10/2020IT 55 

18481A12B0 YALLAMELLI CHANDRA PRAKASH  87871 08/10/2020IT 56 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: EC2502 - Elements of Electronics Engineering Lab

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

18481A1274 NAAHEED KULSUM  87719 07/10/2020IT 1 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: EE2504 - Linear Electrical Networks

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

16481A04N6 YARRAMSETTI HEMA  DURGA BHAVANI  88047 09/10/2020ECE 1 

17481A0452 EDHA SAI NIKHIL REDDY  87744 07/10/2020ECE 2 

17481A0460 GARIKIPATI RAGHAVA RANJITH KUMAR  87674 06/10/2020ECE 3 

17481A04B0 KOTA SATISH  87894 08/10/2020ECE 4 

17481A04B7 LANKE HEMANTH PHANI VARMA  87702 06/10/2020ECE 5 

17481A04F7 POTLURI GIRISH SAI CHARAN  87700 06/10/2020ECE 6 

17481A04G6 SABHAVATHULA DINESH NAYAK  87908 08/10/2020ECE 7 

17481A04J4 VALLABHANENI KESAVA PAVAN SAI  87721 07/10/2020ECE 8 

18481A0449 DEVISETTI GURU RAJESH  87930 08/10/2020ECE 9 

18481A0466 GORLA VAMSI SAI  87848 08/10/2020ECE 10 

18481A0470 GUDLA VENKATA PAVAN  87729 07/10/2020ECE 11 

18481A0476 JADDU VEERENDRA NADH  87728 07/10/2020ECE 12 

18481A0498 KATARI VAMSI KRISHNA  87942 08/10/2020ECE 13 

18481A04E7 NANGIGADDA PAVAN SAI  87852 08/10/2020ECE 14 

18481A04F8 PANGULURI MANIKANTA  87742 07/10/2020ECE 15 

18481A04M5 VUSA ROHITH  87866 08/10/2020ECE 16 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: EE2507 - Elements of Electrical Circuits

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0212 CHOPPARA AKASH  87879 08/10/2020EEE 1 

17481A0214 CHATRAGADDA ESWAR CHAND  87802 07/10/2020EEE 2 

17481A0221 GANGULA HARI KRISHNA  87711 06/10/2020EEE 3 

17481A0246 LANKE RAVISAI  87693 06/10/2020EEE 4 

17481A0254 MEDEPALLI LIKHITHA  87978 08/10/2020EEE 5 

17481A0257 MORAMPUDI RAVI  87985 08/10/2020EEE 6 

17481A0263 MYNAMPUDI SUJITH  87875 08/10/2020EEE 7 

17481A0281 RAJESH KAKOLLU  88022 09/10/2020EEE 8 

17481A0286 SORNALA PAVAN  88009 09/10/2020EEE 9 

17481A02A8 GANTA DIVYA SUNDARI  87980 08/10/2020EEE 10 

17481A02B6 GAJULA AJAY  87913 08/10/2020EEE 11 

17481A02C4 MANAM NIKHIL  87944 08/10/2020EEE 12 

18481A0207 BALIJEPALLI KAUSHIK VENKAT SAI  87851 08/10/2020EEE 13 

18481A0209 BAVISETTI NAGA VEERA VENKATA SUDHEER  88011 09/10/2020EEE 14 

18481A0210 BAYIREDDY VARA PRASAD  88002 09/10/2020EEE 15 

18481A0213 BODICHERLA SAI PRASANNA KUMAR  87983 08/10/2020EEE 16 

18481A0227 GANGU MAHESH  87853 08/10/2020EEE 17 

18481A0229 GORRE SUBBA RAO  87953 08/10/2020EEE 18 

18481A0235 KANCHARLA DEEPAK TEJA  87877 08/10/2020EEE 19 

18481A0242 KOLLURI REVANTH  87936 08/10/2020EEE 20 

18481A0263 MERUGUMALA PAVAN KUMAR  87969 08/10/2020EEE 21 

18481A0264 MOHAMMAD ALTHAF RAZA HUSSAIN  87934 08/10/2020EEE 22 

18481A0270 PEDAPROLU VENKATA N RAGHAVENDRA SIDDHARDHA  87856 08/10/2020EEE 23 

18481A0275 RAJULAPATI VENKATA SAI  87726 07/10/2020EEE 24 

18481A0283 SEKUBOYINA SAI SUNANDINI  87707 06/10/2020EEE 25 

18481A0288 THORLAPATI MAHESH TEJA  87735 07/10/2020EEE 26 

18481A0296 VINNAKOTA KUSHAL KUMAR  88001 09/10/2020EEE 27 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: EG2503 - Professional Communication

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0233 KANDULA GNANESWARA RAO  88037 08/10/2020EEE 1 

18481A0195 MOHAMMAD RAKHEEB  87762 07/10/2020CE 2 

18481A01A7 POTHULURI VENKATA SRINIVAS  87768 07/10/2020CE 3 

18481A0525 BATTU HARISH CHANDRA  87805 07/10/2020CS&E 4 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: EG2504 - Professional Communication Lab

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

18481A0173 KESANA KARTHEEK  87858 08/10/2020CE 1 

18481A0179 KONDRU VENKATESH  87959 08/10/2020CE 2 

18481A0192 MATTA KONDA BABU  87769 07/10/2020CE 3 

18481A0195 MOHAMMAD RAKHEEB  87762 07/10/2020CE 4 

18481A01A7 POTHULURI VENKATA SRINIVAS  87768 07/10/2020CE 5 

18481A01B0 RAJULAPATI NARENDRA BABU  87764 07/10/2020CE 6 

18481A01B2 VEERANKI BALAJI  87770 07/10/2020CE 7 

18481A1234 GUDDATI MANIKANTA  87943 08/10/2020IT 8 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: EN2501 - Environmental Studies

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0101 ADDEPALLI TEJA  87926 08/10/2020CE 1 

17481A0165 KUMBHA TEJA  87997 09/10/2020CE 2 

17481A0186 MUTHYALA SAINADH  87867 08/10/2020CE 3 

17481A0188 NAGIDI PAVAN KUMAR  87689 06/10/2020CE 4 

17481A01D0 YASWANTH MADDALA  88032 07/10/2020CE 5 

17481A0212 CHOPPARA AKASH  87879 08/10/2020EEE 6 

17481A0219 EEDE MAHESH BALAJI  87887 08/10/2020EEE 7 

17481A0233 KANDULA GNANESWARA RAO  88037 08/10/2020EEE 8 

17481A0281 RAJESH KAKOLLU  88022 09/10/2020EEE 9 

17481A02B6 GAJULA AJAY  87913 08/10/2020EEE 10 

17481A04J4 VALLABHANENI KESAVA PAVAN SAI  87721 07/10/2020ECE 11 

18481A0138 PAGOLU MEGHANADH  87862 08/10/2020CE 12 

18481A0140 PALAKEERTHI VENKATA KRISHNA  87701 06/10/2020CE 13 

18481A0178 KONDAPANEENI VAMSI  87778 07/10/2020CE 14 

18481A0179 KONDRU VENKATESH  87959 08/10/2020CE 15 

18481A0187 MACHAVARAPU RAJU  87849 08/10/2020CE 16 

18481A0188 MADDA SUMANTH  87773 07/10/2020CE 17 

18481A0192 MATTA KONDA BABU  87769 07/10/2020CE 18 

18481A0194 MEDEPALLI DILIP KUMAR  87861 08/10/2020CE 19 

18481A01A5 ODUGU SHYAM KISHORE  87923 08/10/2020CE 20 

18481A01A7 POTHULURI VENKATA SRINIVAS  87768 07/10/2020CE 21 

18481A0213 BODICHERLA SAI PRASANNA KUMAR  87983 08/10/2020EEE 22 

18481A0235 KANCHARLA DEEPAK TEJA  87877 08/10/2020EEE 23 

18481A0252 KOWJU VIJAYA BABU  87939 08/10/2020EEE 24 

18481A0260 MANDALA RAMESH BABU  87675 06/10/2020EEE 25 

18481A04F8 PANGULURI MANIKANTA  87742 07/10/2020ECE 26 

18481A04M0 VELPULA MITHILESH SUK  87865 08/10/2020ECE 27 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: EN2502 - Engineer and Society

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

16481A04N6 YARRAMSETTI HEMA  DURGA BHAVANI  88047 09/10/2020ECE 1 

17481A0306 AVULA RAKESH  88026 07/10/2020ME 2 

17481A03A1 TIRUMALASETTI DANNI SIVA VEERA BHARGAV  87766 07/10/2020ME 3 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: MA2503 - Integral Transforms and Multiple Integrals

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0101 ADDEPALLI TEJA  87926 08/10/2020CE 1 

17481A0102 ADULLA AKHIL TEJA  87677 06/10/2020CE 2 

17481A0139 HARIKA ANNAVARAPU  87974 08/10/2020CE 3 

17481A0152 KARRA VIDYA SREE  87984 08/10/2020CE 4 

17481A0153 KASANI JAYA SAHITHI  87679 06/10/2020CE 5 

17481A0165 KUMBHA TEJA  87997 09/10/2020CE 6 

17481A0168 LANKA BHAGYA SRI BALA SAI  87782 07/10/2020CE 7 

17481A01C8 VUYYURU SAI GEETHA  87727 07/10/2020CE 8 

17481A01D2 R NAGA BABU  87749 07/10/2020CE 9 

17481A01D7 PAMULAPATI RAKESH  88036 08/10/2020CE 10 

17481A01E0 KAVURI GUNA SEKHAR  87873 08/10/2020CE 11 

17481A0304 AREPALLI VIJAY KUMAR  88020 09/10/2020ME 12 

17481A0305 ATHANTI VARDHAN  87767 07/10/2020ME 13 

17481A0306 AVULA RAKESH  88026 07/10/2020ME 14 

17481A0320 DASARI VENU  88049 09/10/2020ME 15 

17481A0340 KADIYALA MANEESH CHOWDARY  87687 06/10/2020ME 16 

17481A0371 PAGOLU HEMANTH BABU  87957 08/10/2020ME 17 

17481A0386 SAMMETA YOGA SRIDHAR  87716 06/10/2020ME 18 

17481A0388 SAYILA SRIMAN  87900 08/10/2020ME 19 

17481A0396 SUNKARA MOHAN RAMA KRISHNA GANESH  87682 06/10/2020ME 20 

17481A03A1 TIRUMALASETTI DANNI SIVA VEERA BHARGAV  87766 07/10/2020ME 21 

17481A03C7 KODALI PRASANTHA RAJU  87927 08/10/2020ME 22 

17481A03C9 DANDUBOYINA KUMAR SWAMY  87777 07/10/2020ME 23 

17481A03E6 AMUDALA SUBHASH  87752 07/10/2020ME 24 

18481A0122 DASI POOJITHA  87774 07/10/2020CE 25 

18481A0133 GORIPARTHI MOUNIKA  87694 05/10/2020CE 26 

18481A0138 PAGOLU MEGHANADH  87862 08/10/2020CE 27 

18481A0140 PALAKEERTHI VENKATA KRISHNA  87701 06/10/2020CE 28 

18481A0156 VADLAMANNATI MEDHIN SRI SAI MANOHAR  87972 08/10/2020CE 29 

18481A0158 JAGANNADAM SINGA RAO  87845 08/10/2020CE 30 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: MA2503 - Integral Transforms and Multiple Integrals

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

18481A0164 JUJJUVARAPU NAVEEN  87920 08/10/2020CE 31 

18481A0172 KATURI BHARATHI  87990 08/10/2020CE 32 

18481A0178 KONDAPANEENI VAMSI  87778 07/10/2020CE 33 

18481A0179 KONDRU VENKATESH  87959 08/10/2020CE 34 

18481A0193 MEDARMETLA VENKATA MANOJ  87724 07/10/2020CE 35 

18481A01A0 NALLAPU NAVEEN  87938 08/10/2020CE 36 

18481A01A4 NIDUMOLU BALASWAMY  87743 06/10/2020CE 37 

18481A01A5 ODUGU SHYAM KISHORE  87923 08/10/2020CE 38 

18481A01A7 POTHULURI VENKATA SRINIVAS  87768 07/10/2020CE 39 

18481A01A9 PUPPALA HINDUSEKHAR  87739 07/10/2020CE 40 

18481A01B0 RAJULAPATI NARENDRA BABU  87764 07/10/2020CE 41 

18481A0301 AALA RAJASEKHAR  87954 08/10/2020ME 42 

18481A0304 AKURATHI GOWTHAM KUMAR  87947 08/10/2020ME 43 

18481A0320 CHEBOYINA SAI SRI CHARAN  87813 07/10/2020ME 44 

18481A0328 DARISE VIKAS SAI  87841 08/10/2020ME 45 

18481A0337 GANJI SANDEEP  87998 09/10/2020ME 46 

18481A0345 GULIPALLI HANEESH  87688 06/10/2020ME 47 

18481A0346 GUMMADDI SUSANTH  87950 08/10/2020ME 48 

18481A0350 JASWANTH KALVA  87878 08/10/2020ME 49 

18481A0355 KALIPATNAPU VENKATA SAI KRISHNA  87965 08/10/2020ME 50 

18481A0363 KATIKINA TARAKA SIVA DURGHA RAO  87746 07/10/2020ME 51 

18481A0372 KOVURU SAI SARATH  87690 06/10/2020ME 52 

18481A0380 MANDALA ANJI REDDY  87850 08/10/2020ME 53 

18481A0381 MANDE SAM GABRIEL  87830 07/10/2020ME 54 

18481A0391 MURARI DEVA PRAKASH GOWD  88039 08/10/2020ME 55 

18481A03B7 RAJULAPATI SHYAM VENKAT RAM  87970 08/10/2020ME 56 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: MA2504 - Integral Transforms and Vector Calculus

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

16481A04M9 VUDIGA DEVAKI NAGA VENKATA PRASANTHI  87737 07/10/2020ECE 1 

16481A04N6 YARRAMSETTI HEMA  DURGA BHAVANI  88047 09/10/2020ECE 2 

17481A0214 CHATRAGADDA ESWAR CHAND  87802 07/10/2020EEE 3 

17481A0225 GHANTA MANASA  87921 08/10/2020EEE 4 

17481A0226 GOPU SANDEEP KUMAR  87775 07/10/2020EEE 5 

17481A0254 MEDEPALLI LIKHITHA  87978 08/10/2020EEE 6 

17481A0257 MORAMPUDI RAVI  87985 08/10/2020EEE 7 

17481A0281 RAJESH KAKOLLU  88022 09/10/2020EEE 8 

17481A02B6 GAJULA AJAY  87913 08/10/2020EEE 9 

17481A0405 AMARLAPUDI VIJAY KUMAR  87772 07/10/2020ECE 10 

17481A0416 BACHCHU JASWANTH SAI  87779 07/10/2020ECE 11 

17481A04E5 PARRE NIKHITHA  87754 07/10/2020ECE 12 

17481A04G0 PUPPALA NAIMESHA  88027 07/10/2020ECE 13 

17481A04G6 SABHAVATHULA DINESH NAYAK  87908 08/10/2020ECE 14 

17481A04J4 VALLABHANENI KESAVA PAVAN SAI  87721 07/10/2020ECE 15 

18481A0207 BALIJEPALLI KAUSHIK VENKAT SAI  87851 08/10/2020EEE 16 

18481A0235 KANCHARLA DEEPAK TEJA  87877 08/10/2020EEE 17 

18481A0263 MERUGUMALA PAVAN KUMAR  87969 08/10/2020EEE 18 

18481A0264 MOHAMMAD ALTHAF RAZA HUSSAIN  87934 08/10/2020EEE 19 

18481A0275 RAJULAPATI VENKATA SAI  87726 07/10/2020EEE 20 

18481A0279 SANAKA SATYANARAYANA  87720 07/10/2020EEE 21 

18481A0283 SEKUBOYINA SAI SUNANDINI  87707 06/10/2020EEE 22 

18481A0296 VINNAKOTA KUSHAL KUMAR  88001 09/10/2020EEE 23 

18481A0498 KATARI VAMSI KRISHNA  87942 08/10/2020ECE 24 

18481A04F8 PANGULURI MANIKANTA  87742 07/10/2020ECE 25 

18481A04G6 PEDDIREDDY MADHUKAR BOBBY  87986 08/10/2020ECE 26 

18481A04I2 REVU NAVEEN LAKSHMAN VARMA  87999 07/10/2020ECE 27 

18481A04K4 SURAPANENI NAGAPHANI  87987 08/10/2020ECE 28 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: MA2505 - Numerical Methods and Complex Analysis

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

16481A04M9 VUDIGA DEVAKI NAGA VENKATA PRASANTHI  87737 07/10/2020ECE 1 

16481A04N6 YARRAMSETTI HEMA  DURGA BHAVANI  88047 09/10/2020ECE 2 

17481A04G6 SABHAVATHULA DINESH NAYAK  87908 08/10/2020ECE 3 

17481A04J4 VALLABHANENI KESAVA PAVAN SAI  87721 07/10/2020ECE 4 

18481A0466 GORLA VAMSI SAI  87848 08/10/2020ECE 5 

18481A04I2 REVU NAVEEN LAKSHMAN VARMA  87999 07/10/2020ECE 6 

18481A04K4 SURAPANENI NAGAPHANI  87987 08/10/2020ECE 7 

18481A04M0 VELPULA MITHILESH SUK  87865 08/10/2020ECE 8 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: MA2506 - Numerical Methods and Differential Equations

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A05J1 VALLABHANENI KRISHNA KALYAN  87755 07/10/2020CS&E 1 

17481A05L6 DASARI VINAY  87870 08/10/2020CS&E 2 

17481A05N3 THURLAPATI SREE RAMA NITHIN BHARADWAJ  87723 07/10/2020CS&E 3 

17481A1229 JAKKULA SANJEEV  88015 09/10/2020IT 4 

17481A1230 JALLI AJAY  87874 08/10/2020IT 5 

17481A1244 KUNAPAREDDY NIHARIKA  87831 07/10/2020IT 6 

17481A1264 POTHIREDDY BALA VAMSI SRI CHARAN  87892 08/10/2020IT 7 

18481A0525 BATTU HARISH CHANDRA  87805 07/10/2020CS&E 8 

18481A0579 GUDAVALLI CHAITANYA TEJA  87824 07/10/2020CS&E 9 

18481A05G9 PENUMALA HEMANTH  88040 08/10/2020CS&E 10 

18481A05L8 VADLAMUDI SAI PRASAD CHOWDARY  87722 07/10/2020CS&E 11 

18481A05M1 VALLURUPALLI VENKATA NAGESWARA RAO  87680 06/10/2020CS&E 12 

18481A05N7 YARAMALA SAMARA SIMHA REDDY  87797 07/10/2020CS&E 13 

18481A1216 BADE NAGA SAI JASWANTH  87697 06/10/2020IT 14 

18481A1231 GHANTASALA MANOJ VARMA  87738 07/10/2020IT 15 

18481A1234 GUDDATI MANIKANTA  87943 08/10/2020IT 16 

18481A1264 MANDARAPU LALITH  87935 08/10/2020IT 17 

18481A1288 SHAIK AZEEZ  87789 07/10/2020IT 18 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: ME2501 - Engineering Drawing

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A04G6 SABHAVATHULA DINESH NAYAK  87908 08/10/2020ECE 1 

17481A04J4 VALLABHANENI KESAVA PAVAN SAI  87721 07/10/2020ECE 2 

18481A04F8 PANGULURI MANIKANTA  87742 07/10/2020ECE 3 

18481A04J5 SHAIK SRAVANI  87932 08/10/2020ECE 4 

18481A04M3 VISSARAPU SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE  87940 08/10/2020ECE 5 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: ME2503 - Elements of Mechanical Engineering

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0213 CHORAGUDI SANDEEP  87745 07/10/2020EEE 1 

17481A0219 EEDE MAHESH BALAJI  87887 08/10/2020EEE 2 

17481A0221 GANGULA HARI KRISHNA  87711 06/10/2020EEE 3 

17481A0226 GOPU SANDEEP KUMAR  87775 07/10/2020EEE 4 

17481A0233 KANDULA GNANESWARA RAO  88037 08/10/2020EEE 5 

17481A0254 MEDEPALLI LIKHITHA  87978 08/10/2020EEE 6 

17481A0281 RAJESH KAKOLLU  88022 09/10/2020EEE 7 

17481A0286 SORNALA PAVAN  88009 09/10/2020EEE 8 

17481A0295 ULASA VENKATA PHANENDRA  88010 09/10/2020EEE 9 

17481A02A8 GANTA DIVYA SUNDARI  87980 08/10/2020EEE 10 

17481A02B0 CHATRAGADDA PRUDHVI RAJ  87915 08/10/2020EEE 11 

17481A02B4 AREPALLI SYAM PRASAD  88014 09/10/2020EEE 12 

17481A02B6 GAJULA AJAY  87913 08/10/2020EEE 13 

18481A0210 BAYIREDDY VARA PRASAD  88002 09/10/2020EEE 14 

18481A0213 BODICHERLA SAI PRASANNA KUMAR  87983 08/10/2020EEE 15 

18481A0235 KANCHARLA DEEPAK TEJA  87877 08/10/2020EEE 16 

18481A0252 KOWJU VIJAYA BABU  87939 08/10/2020EEE 17 

18481A0264 MOHAMMAD ALTHAF RAZA HUSSAIN  87934 08/10/2020EEE 18 

18481A0270 PEDAPROLU VENKATA N RAGHAVENDRA SIDDHARDHA  87856 08/10/2020EEE 19 

18481A0288 THORLAPATI MAHESH TEJA  87735 07/10/2020EEE 20 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: ME2506 - Computer Aided Engineering Drawing

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0340 KADIYALA MANEESH CHOWDARY  87687 06/10/2020ME 1 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: ME2507 - Engineering Workshop

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0320 DASARI VENU  88049 09/10/2020ME 1 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: ME2508 - Industrial Chemistry and Engineering Mechanics Lab

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

18481A0372 KOVURU SAI SARATH  87690 06/10/2020ME 1 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: PH2501 - Engineering Physics

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0101 ADDEPALLI TEJA  87926 08/10/2020CE 1 

17481A0102 ADULLA AKHIL TEJA  87677 06/10/2020CE 2 

17481A0131 GERA SUBHASH  87819 07/10/2020CE 3 

17481A0165 KUMBHA TEJA  87997 09/10/2020CE 4 

17481A0173 MALLISETTI GAYATHRI DEVI  87809 07/10/2020CE 5 

17481A0176 MAREEDU VENKATA RAKESH  87842 08/10/2020CE 6 

17481A0179 MOHAMMED IKRAM  87869 08/10/2020CE 7 

17481A01D7 PAMULAPATI RAKESH  88036 08/10/2020CE 8 

18481A0138 PAGOLU MEGHANADH  87862 08/10/2020CE 9 

18481A0140 PALAKEERTHI VENKATA KRISHNA  87701 06/10/2020CE 10 

18481A0158 JAGANNADAM SINGA RAO  87845 08/10/2020CE 11 

18481A0163 JONNALAGADDA DASARATHA RAM  88038 08/10/2020CE 12 

18481A0164 JUJJUVARAPU NAVEEN  87920 08/10/2020CE 13 

18481A0173 KESANA KARTHEEK  87858 08/10/2020CE 14 

18481A0178 KONDAPANEENI VAMSI  87778 07/10/2020CE 15 

18481A0179 KONDRU VENKATESH  87959 08/10/2020CE 16 

18481A0188 MADDA SUMANTH  87773 07/10/2020CE 17 

18481A0192 MATTA KONDA BABU  87769 07/10/2020CE 18 

18481A0194 MEDEPALLI DILIP KUMAR  87861 08/10/2020CE 19 

18481A01A0 NALLAPU NAVEEN  87938 08/10/2020CE 20 

18481A01A5 ODUGU SHYAM KISHORE  87923 08/10/2020CE 21 

18481A01A7 POTHULURI VENKATA SRINIVAS  87768 07/10/2020CE 22 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: PH2504 - Solid State Physics

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0205 BATTINA VENKATA NAGA PRAVEEN KUMAR  87676 06/10/2020EEE 1 

17481A0213 CHORAGUDI SANDEEP  87745 07/10/2020EEE 2 

17481A0219 EEDE MAHESH BALAJI  87887 08/10/2020EEE 3 

17481A0233 KANDULA GNANESWARA RAO  88037 08/10/2020EEE 4 

17481A0281 RAJESH KAKOLLU  88022 09/10/2020EEE 5 

17481A0295 ULASA VENKATA PHANENDRA  88010 09/10/2020EEE 6 

17481A02A8 GANTA DIVYA SUNDARI  87980 08/10/2020EEE 7 

17481A02B0 CHATRAGADDA PRUDHVI RAJ  87915 08/10/2020EEE 8 

17481A02B2 KUNDURU HARISH  87753 07/10/2020EEE 9 

17481A02B6 GAJULA AJAY  87913 08/10/2020EEE 10 

18481A0207 BALIJEPALLI KAUSHIK VENKAT SAI  87851 08/10/2020EEE 11 

18481A0210 BAYIREDDY VARA PRASAD  88002 09/10/2020EEE 12 

18481A0213 BODICHERLA SAI PRASANNA KUMAR  87983 08/10/2020EEE 13 

18481A0229 GORRE SUBBA RAO  87953 08/10/2020EEE 14 

18481A0235 KANCHARLA DEEPAK TEJA  87877 08/10/2020EEE 15 

18481A0259 MALE MAHENDRA  87973 08/10/2020EEE 16 

18481A0260 MANDALA RAMESH BABU  87675 06/10/2020EEE 17 

18481A0270 PEDAPROLU VENKATA N RAGHAVENDRA SIDDHARDHA  87856 08/10/2020EEE 18 

18481A0288 THORLAPATI MAHESH TEJA  87735 07/10/2020EEE 19 



 - SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION FEES - PAID LIST - COURSE WISE

Programme :B. Tech Month: OCTOBER 2020

Semester:  II

Course: PH2506 - Applied Physics

Sl Hall Ticket No Name Rec No Rec DateBranch

17481A0504 AMRUTHALURI TRIVENI  87818 07/10/2020CS&E 1 

17481A05F6 RANGINENI SAI KIRAN  88048 09/10/2020CS&E 2 

17481A05G0 SARIHADDU DHANUNJAY KUMAR  87910 08/10/2020CS&E 3 

17481A05J1 VALLABHANENI KRISHNA KALYAN  87755 07/10/2020CS&E 4 

17481A05M1 KODALI BHARATH CHANDRA  87905 08/10/2020CS&E 5 

17481A05N3 THURLAPATI SREE RAMA NITHIN BHARADWAJ  87723 07/10/2020CS&E 6 

18481A05I9 SAMARLA PREM KUMAR NAIDU  87732 07/10/2020CS&E 7 

18481A05L8 VADLAMUDI SAI PRASAD CHOWDARY  87722 07/10/2020CS&E 8 


